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Classifica Generale

Vertical 5 Borgate - 2017

Nominativo

GHISELLINI ALBERTO
GANDOLFI EROS
MARCARELLI EUGENIO
MEINERO SAMUELE
SICCO ALESSIO
FERRANDO MIRCO
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
CAMMARA FRANCESCO
BORGNA GIANPAOLO
GERINI MAURIZIO
PAVONE MARCO
REGHIN NICOLO'
ACCAME LEONARDO
BARRUETO ANDREA
BIANCO ANDREA
OTTONELLO DAVIDE
GUERRINI FABIO
SCIANDINI CRISTIANO
SCURI SIMONE
RUBALDO PAOLO
AICARDI DAVIDE
MAZZIOTTA PAOLO
PIROMALLI ROBERTO
GHIGLIOTTI MIRCO
AUGUSTONI DANIELE
BLENGERI DAVIDE
ZUFFO GIOVANNI
ACCAME ALBINO
CHIAPPORI DAVIDE
PIZZO ALESSANDRO
FOLCO PIERANGELO
GEDDO MAURO
GUASTAVINO LUIGI
SAPPA PAOLO
BOLLA MASSIMO
SIBELLI FRANCESCO
PICCARDO GIOVANNI
DRAGO GIANPIERO
ARIU STEFANO
ZUNINO DAVIDE
OLIVERO ANDREA
SACCU FRANCESCA
COLOTTO FILIPPO
POLLIONE ROBERTO
DI GIOVANNI RICCARDO
CAVALLERI CRISTIAN
BOLOGNA MARINA
PARODI MATTEO
BARETTA GIORGIO
GASPARO ALESSANDRO
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Societa' Anno

TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1969
TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1971

2015

2015
OSA 1983
ATLETICA CERIALE 1983
PEDAGGIO CASTIGLIO!M 1973
CISANO 20 2015
VALTANARO 1968
POGLI TRAIL TEAM 1985

TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 2015

ATLETICA CERIALE 2002
GIOCARE 2005
LIBERO 1996

2015
TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 2015
MAREMONTANA 2015
POGLI TRAIL TEAM 2015
MAREMONTANA 1974
VALTANARO 1971
TEAM KMP 1986
RUN RIVIERA RUN 1974
TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 2015
CAVRONES 1975
RUN RIVIERARUN 1971
POGLI TRAIL TEAM 2015

2015
GIOCARE 1972
LIBERO 1987
LIBERO 2003
TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1975
ALBENGA RUNNERS 2015
LIBERO 1959
RUN RIVIERA RUN 1967
LIBERO 1971
POGLI TRAIL TEAM 2015

2015

2015
LIBERO 1971
RUN RIVIERA RUN 1984

POLISPORTIVA MAREM 1975

LIBERO 1967

2015
TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1971
MARATHON CLUBIM 1975
PODISTICA SAVONESE 2015
VALTANARO 1962
LIBERO 1976
LIBERO 1969
OSA 1984
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Categoria

Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Femminile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Femminile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile

Autore: Braggio
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Savona "A. Giordanengo'

Km

Tempo

00:11:50
00:12:05
00:12:26
00:12:42
00:12:57
00:13:05
00:13:10
00:13:34
00:13:37
00:13:54
00:14:01
00:14:08
00:14:09
00:14:20
00:14:22
00:14:25
00:14:31
00:14:34
00:14:36
00:14:42
00:14:42
00:14:51
00:14:57
00:14:58
00:14:59
00:14:59
00:15:01
00:15:03
00:15:05
00:15:07
00:15:14
00:15:18
00:15:21
00:15:28
00:15:29
00:15:30
00:15:30
00:15:34
00:15:37
00:15:41
00:15:50
00:15:53
00:15:56
00:16:01
00:16:02
00:16:09
00:16:11
00:16:12
00:16:15
00:16:16

2,00

min/Km

00:05:55
00:06:03
00:06:13
00:06:21
00:06:29
00:06:33
00:06:35
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:06:57
00:07:01
00:07:04
00:07:05
00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:13
00:07:16
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:21
00:07:21
00:07:26
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:07:34
00:07:37
00:07:39
00:07:41
00:07:44
00:07:45
00:07:45
00:07:45
00:07:47
00:07:49
00:07:51
00:07:55
00:07:57
00:07:58
00:08:01
00:08:01
00:08:05
00:08:06
00:08:06
00:08:08
00:08:08




Classifica Generale FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

L7 onometrist

51 CASELLALUCA TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1983 49 Maschile M 192 00:16:16 00:08:08
52 BOSSI PAOLO ATLETICAVARAZZE 2015 50 Maschile M 187 00:16:24 00:08:12
53 CESIO ANDREA 2015 51 Maschile M 144 00:16:29 00:08:15
54 MOZZETTA ALBERTO TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1971 52 Maschile M 243 00:16:30 00:08:15
55 PITTO ALBERTO TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1974 53 Maschile M 138 00:16:33 00:08:17
56 CARBONI GIANDAVIDE MAREMONTANA 1976 54 Maschile M 233 00:16:36 00:08:18
57 CAMPANA VALERIUZZO 2015 55 Maschile M 150 00:16:37 00:08:19
58 CRISTINA FABRIZIO LIBERO 1968 56 Maschile M 226 00:16:40 00:08:20
59 ANDRONACO NELLA MAREMONTANA 2015 3 Femminile F 134 00:16:41 00:08:21
60 BIANCHI JULIEN POGLI TRAIL TEAM 1983 57 Maschile M 163 00:16:46 00:08:23
61 PESCE SAMUELE LIBERO 2009 58 Maschile M 112 00:16:56 00:08:28
62 DELFINO MARCELLO OSA 1983 59 Maschile M 266 00:17:15 00:08:38
63 COMINATO DAVIDE 1977 60 Maschile M 145 00:17:16 00:08:38
64 SOLANO RENATO MAURINA 1946 61 Maschile M 105 00:17:27 00:08:44
65 RIZZUTI ALESSANDRA LIBERO 1980 4 Femminile F 141 00:17:32 00:08:46
66 POLIZZI EMILIANO RUNNERS LOANO 1975 62 Maschile M 135 00:17:37 00:08:49
67 MORELLO ALESSANDRO LIBERO 1997 63 Maschile M 260 00:17:39 00:08:50
68 GUIDI MIRKO MAREMONTANA 2015 64 Maschile M 123 00:17:41 00:08:51
69 SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE 2015 65 Maschile M 177 00:17:41 00:08:51
70 VISENTIN ANISIA LIBERO 1987 5 Femminile F 118 00:17:42 00:08:51
71 GALFRE' CHRISTIAN ATLETICA CERIALE 2015 66 Maschile M 154 00:17:54 00:08:57
72 BONGIOVANNI ALESSANDRO 2015 67 Maschile M 201 00:17:55 00:08:58
73 PEINETTI GIOVANNI LIBERO 1999 68 Maschile M 224 00:17:57 00:08:59
74 VACCHINO MAURO OSA 1965 69 Maschile M 262 00:17:57 00:08:59
75 FATA GIOVANNI POGLI TRAIL TEAM 2015 70 Maschile M 164 00:17:57 00:08:59
76 CORE FULVIO RUNNERS LOANO 1963 71 Maschile M 209 00:18:00 00:09:00
77 CAUSA ANDREA LIBERO 1973 72 Maschile M 212 00:18:03 00:09:02
78 VIGNOLA FAUSTO POGLI TRAIL TEAM 2015 73 Maschile M 162 00:18:06 00:09:03
79 PEINETTI ALBERTO TURIN MARATHON 1961 74 Maschile M 225 00:18:13 00:09:07
80 BENINCASA MARTINA ALBENGA RUNNERS 1985 6 Femminile F 166 00:18:23 00:09:12
81 OCCELLIELISABETTA LIBERO 1999 7 Femminile F 244 00:18:29 00:09:15
82 BELLENDA GABRIELE LIBERO 1987 75 Maschile M 113 00:18:41 00:09:21
83 BALBO GIANLUCA LIBERO 1982 76 Maschile M 151 00:18:51 00:09:26
84 DA COCCO FRANCESCO RUN RIVIERARUN 1972 77 Maschile M 216 00:18:53 00:09:27
85 PIETRINI ALESSIO MAREMONTANA 1981 78 Maschile M 259 00:18:55 00:09:28
86 RIMOLDI ALFREDO OSA 1965 79 Maschile M 267 00:18:59 00:09:30
87 FIRPIDEBORA 2015 8 Femminile F 179 00:19:14 00:09:37
88 COLNAGHI DOMENICO RUNNERS LOANO 1956 80 Maschile M 198 00:19:18 00:09:39
89 SALVATIMATTEO LIBERO 1987 81 Maschile M 214 00:19:20 00:09:40
90 NIDA KEVIN LIBERO 2003 82 Maschile M 227 00:19:26 00:09:43
91 FERRABONE FERNANDA RUN RIVIERARUN 1959 9 Femminile F 205 00:19:30 00:09:45
92 ARUTA MANUELA 2015 10 Femminile F 174 00:19:33 00:09:47
93 MAGAZZU' ALESSANDRA 2015 11 Femminile F 171 00:19:34 00:09:47
94 AMORETTI STEFANO 2015 83 Maschile M 148 00:19:34 00:09:47
95 BENINCASA CIRO LIBERO 1953 84 Maschile M 167 00:19:36 00:09:48
96 PISOTTI ROBERTA MAREMONTANA 2015 12 Femminile F 126 00:19:49 00:09:55
97 MARCARELLI ANGELO 2015 85 Maschile M 194 00:20:03 00:10:02
98 FERRANDO GIANLUCA LIBERO 1987 86 Maschile M 257 00:20:06 00:10:03
99 SPOTORNO ANTONIO LIBERO 1962 87 Maschile M 211 00:20:19 00:10:10
100 GUASTAVINO MARGHERITA LIBERO 1991 13 Femminile F 236 00:20:27 00:10:14

2di3 Autore: Braggio



Classifica Generale

FEDERAZIONE [TALIANA

Cronometristi
101 PAGLIOTTO PAOLO TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 2015 88 Maschile M 131 00:20:39 00:10:20
102 GAROLLA PAOLO LIBERO 1975 89 Maschile M 213 00:20:46 00:10:23
103 GHIRARDI LAURA TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1972 14 Femminile F 125 00:20:47 00:10:24
104 SPIRITO GIAMPIERO 2015 90 Maschile M 203 00:20:49 00:10:25
105 QUARONE ANGELO 2015 91 Maschile M 190 00:20:50 00:10:25
106 SECCO ELISABETTA 2015 15 Femminile F 195 00:21:12 00:10:36
107 BOETTO ELISA LIBERO 1993 16 Femminile F 220 00:21:14 00:10:37
108 CALAMRA' MARCELLO TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1964 92 Maschile M 142 00:21:16 00:10:38
109 SPIRITO TOBIA 2015 93 Maschile M 202 00:21:18 00:10:39
110 DELLEPIANE CARLO LIBERO 1997 94 Maschile M 108 00:21:21 00:10:41
111 BOETTO SERENA TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1988 17 Femminile F 219 00:21:25 00:10:43
112 MASPES GIORGIA MAREMONTANA 1978 18 Femminile F 249 00:21:28 00:10:44
113 BRUZZONE SIMONE MAREMONTANA 2015 95 Maschile M 120 00:21:33 00:10:47
114 SANSALONE FRANCESCA LIBERO 1984 19 Femminile F 239 00:21:43 00:10:52
115 MONTANARI MICHELA RUN RIVIERA RUN 1979 20 Femminile F 147 00:22:14 00:11:07
116 BOSIO FEDERICA 2015 21 Femminile F 143 00:22:25 00:11:13
117 EIRALE JODY LIBERO 1981 96 Maschile M 237 00:22:35 00:11:18
118 PANDIMIGLIO ANDREA RUN RIVIERA RUN 1972 97 Maschile M 256 00:22:43 00:11:22
119 FACCINI VIRGILIO TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1962 98 Maschile M 241 00:22:51 00:11:26
120 SORACE PAMELA LIBERO 1981 22 Femminile F 231 00:22:52 00:11:26
121 MONMANY MARTA LIBERO 1980 23 Femminile F 254 00:23:10 00:11:35
122 BASSO SARA LIBERO 1984 24 Femminile F 152 00:23:39 00:11:50
123 TORTEROLO ILARIA TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1965 25 Femminile F 242 00:23:42 00:11:51
124 AMATO CLAUDIA 2015 26 Femminile F 175 00:24:01 00:12:01
125 ROSSO SILVIA LIBERO 1986 27 Femminile F 255 00:24:07 00:12:04
126 BIANCO ADELAIDE 2015 28 Femminile F 265 00:24:28 00:12:14
127 VALENTINO SUSI LIBERO 1965 29 Femminile F 232 00:24:35 00:12:18
128 IANNELLO MARIA CARMELA 2015 30 Femminile F 263 00:24:37 00:12:19
129 RAITERI DORANNA MAREMONTANA 1959 31 Femminile F 140 00:25:20 00:12:40
130 VEROLI LUCA LIBERO 1966 99 Maschile M 139 00:25:42 00:12:51
131 FASSINI PAOLA LIBERO 1971 32 Femminile F 104 00:26:33 00:13:17
132 BRUNO MANUELA LIBERO 1988 33 Femminile F 169 00:27:34 00:13:47
133 ALESSANDRI LORENA 2015 34 Femminile F 204 00:28:26 00:14:13
134 OLOCCO ENEA LIBERO 1962 100 Maschile M 248 00:28:58 00:14:29
135 BOLLA ETTORE LIBERO 2011 101 Maschile M 247 00:30:00 00:15:00
136 OCCELLI VALERIA LIBERO 1970 35 Femminile F 245 00:30:00 00:15:00
137 MERATI DOMENICO LIBERO 1939 102 Maschile M 218 00:36:41 00:18:21
138 PONZO ENZA 2015 36 Femminile F 207 00:36:51 00:18:25
139 FAZIO VITTORIA 2015 37 Femminile F 208 00:36:52 00:18:26
140 LOFANO VITO LIBERO 1955 103 Maschile M 217 00:37:10 00:18:35
141 BALOSSINI MARIA CLARA  LIBERO 1964 38 Femminile F 106 00:40:49 00:20:25
142 PATRONE FRANCA LIBERO 1961 39 Femminile F 253 00:43:52 00:21:56
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